Sun. Oct. 27th
Mon. Nov. 4th
Fri. Nov. 8th
Wed. Nov. 13th
Wed. Nov. 20th
Sat. Nov. 23rd
Mon. Nov. 25th
Thur. Nov. 28th
Fri. Dec. 6th
Tue. Dec. 10th
Sat. Dec. 14th
Sun. Dec. 22nd
Sun. Dec. 29th
Thur. Jan. 2nd
Sun. Jan. 5th
Wed. Jan. 8th
Sat. Jan. 11th
Tue. Jan. 14th
Sun. Jan. 19th
Thur. Jan. 23rd
Sun. Jan. 26th
Thur. Jan. 30th
Sun. Feb. 2nd
Wed. Feb. 5th
Sat. Feb. 8th
Tue. Feb. 11th
Sat. Feb. 15th
Tue. Feb. 18th
Sat. Feb. 22nd
Tue. Feb. 25th
Sun. Mar. 2nd
Fri. Mar. 7th
March 12-16
Mar. 18-Apr. 7

MEN'S
at Ole Miss (exh.)
Eastern lllinois
SIU-Edwardsville
Oakland

at Alabama (in Birm)

Maryland-E. Shore
Little Rock
Arkansas (in K.C.)
at Northwestern
Wisconsin
Tennessee
Missouri (in St. L.)
Chicago State

at Oregon

at Washington
Penn State

usc

at Indiana

at Michigan State
Maryland
Northwestern

at Nebraska

Ohio State

at Rutgers

at Minnesota
UCLA

Michigan State
at Wisconsin

vs. Duke (in NYC)
iowa

at Michigan
Purdue

Big Ten tourney, Ind.

NCAA tournament

1lam
7pm
7pm
8pm
8pm
TBA
8pm
3pm
8pm
8pm
4:30pm
12pm
1pm
9pm
3pm
8pm
1lam
6pm
1lam
8pm
2pm
7:30pm
12pm
7:30pm
S5pm
7pm
7pm
7:30pm
7pm
8pm
2:45pm
7pm

Basketball Schedules

Fri. Nov. 1st
Thur. Nov. 7th
Sun. Nov. 10th
Thur. Nov. 14th
Mon. Nov. 18th
Fri. Nov. 22nd
Tue. Nov. 26th
Wed. Nov. 27th
Mon. Dec. 2nd
Sun. Dec. 8th
Thur. Dec. 12th
Sun. Dec. 15th
Fri. Dec. 20th
Sat. Dec. 28th
Tue. Dec. 31st
Sun. Jan. 5th
Thur. Jan. 9th
Thur. Jan. 16th
Sun. Jan. 19th
Thur. Jan. 23rd
Mon. Jan. 27th
Sun. Jan. 30th
Sun. Feb. 2nd
Thur. Feb. 6th
Sun. Feb. 9th
Thur. Feb. 13th
Sun. Feb. 16th
Thur. Feb. 20th
Sun. Feb. 23rd
Sun. Mar. 2nd
March 5-9
Mar. 21-Apr. 6

2024-25

WOMEN'S
Lewis (exh.)
Florida State
Marquette
Eastern Illinois
LeMoyne
Oregon State

6pm

6pm

7pm

6pm
1lam
TBA

Maryland-E.Shore (Nash.) 1:15pm

Kentucky (Nash.)
at Canisius

at Ohio State
Bradley
Southern Indiana
Southern
Oregon
Washington

at Minnesota
lowa

at Indiana
Michigan State
at Northwestern
Purdue

at Rutgers

at Maryland
Northwestern
at Wisconsin
Penn State
Nebraska

at UCLA

at USC

Michigan

Big Ten tourney, Ind.

NCAA tournament

7pm
S5pm
3pm
6pm
lpm
TBA
2pm
12pm
2pm
6pm
6pm
2pm
7pm
7:30pm
6pm
12pm
6pm
3pm
6pm
4pm
8:30pm
3pm
2pm






