

## 2024-25 Basketball Schedules

## MEN'S

	IVIEIN S	
Sun. Oct. 27th	at Ole Miss (exh.)	11am
Mon. Nov. 4th	Eastern Illinois	7pm
Fri. Nov. 8th	SIU-Edwardsville	7pm
Wed. Nov. 13th	Oakland	8pm
Wed. Nov. 20th	at Alabama (in Birm)	8pm
Sat. Nov. 23rd	Maryland-E. Shore	TBA
Mon. Nov. 25th	Little Rock	8pm
Thur. Nov. 28th	Arkansas (in K.C.)	3pm
Fri. Dec. 6th	at Northwestern	8pm
Tue. Dec. 10th	Wisconsin	8pm
Sat. Dec. 14th	Tennessee	<mark>4:30pm</mark>
Sun. Dec. 22nd	Missouri (in St. L.)	12pm
Sun. Dec. 29th	Chicago State	1pm
Thur. Jan. 2nd	at Oregon	9pm
Sun. Jan. 5th	at Washington	3pm
Wed. Jan. 8th	Penn State	8pm
Sat. Jan. 11th	USC	11am
Tue. Jan. 14th	at Indiana	6pm
Sun. Jan. 19th	at Michigan State	11am
Thur. Jan. 23rd	Maryland	8pm
Sun. Jan. 26th	Northwestern	2pm
Thur. Jan. 30th	at Nebraska	<mark>7:30pm</mark>
Sun. Feb. 2nd	Ohio State	12pm
Wed. Feb. 5th	at Rutgers	<mark>7:30pm</mark>
Sat. Feb. 8th	at Minnesota	5pm
Tue. Feb. 11th	UCLA	7pm
Sat. Feb. 15th	Michigan State	7pm
Tue. Feb. 18th	at Wisconsin	<mark>7:30pm</mark>
Sat. Feb. 22nd	vs. Duke (in NYC)	7pm
Tue. Feb. 25th	iowa	8pm
Sun. Mar. 2nd	at Michigan	<mark>2:45pm</mark>
Fri. Mar. 7th	Purdue	7pm
March 12-16	Big Ten tourney, Ind.	
Mar. 18-Apr. 7	NCAA tournament	

WOMEN'S			
Fri. Nov. 1st	Lewis (exh.)	6pm	
Thur. Nov. 7th	Florida State	6pm	
Sun. Nov. 10th	Marquette	7pm	
Thur. Nov. 14th	Eastern Illinois	6pm	
Mon. Nov. 18th	LeMoyne	11am	
Fri. Nov. 22nd	Oregon State	TBA	
Tue. Nov. 26th	Maryland-E.Shore (Nash.)	1:15pm	
Wed. Nov. 27th	Kentucky (Nash.)	7pm	
Mon. Dec. 2nd	at Canisius	5pm	
Sun. Dec. 8th	at Ohio State	3pm	
Thur. Dec. 12th	Bradley	6pm	
Sun. Dec. 15th	Southern Indiana	1pm	
Fri. Dec. 20th	Southern	TBA	
Sat. Dec. 28th	Oregon	2pm	
Tue. Dec. 31st	Washington	12pm	
Sun. Jan. 5th	at Minnesota	2pm	
Thur. Jan. 9th	Iowa	6pm	
Thur. Jan. 16th	at Indiana	6pm	
Sun. Jan. 19th	Michigan State	2pm	
Thur. Jan. 23rd	at Northwestern	7pm	
Mon. Jan. 27th	Purdue	<mark>7:30</mark> pm	
Sun. Jan. 30th	at Rutgers	6pm	
Sun. Feb. 2nd	at Maryland	12pm	
Thur. Feb. 6th	Northwestern	6pm	
Sun. Feb. 9th	at Wisconsin	3pm	
Thur. Feb. 13th	Penn State	6pm	
Sun. Feb. 16th	Nebraska	4pm	
Thur. Feb. 20th	at UCLA	<mark>8:30pm</mark>	
Sun. Feb. 23rd	at USC	3pm	
Sun. Mar. 2nd	Michigan	2pm	
March 5-9	Big Ten tourney, Ind.		
Mar. 21-Apr. 6	NCAA tournament		